
Property Brokers GPC Winter Series
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w.loffler11@gmail.com
0210310590

Results

June 29

June 29 - Hunter Jumping

40  Pony Eye Opener Hunter Jump

R1 F R1 T R2 FJO F JO TPrize Money

Placing / Pts

Starters - 13

1 0.006.00 0.00 0.00Zoe McNaughtNitro Pandora

2 0.004.00 0.00 0.00Molly McEwanWembleybrook Giovanni

3 0.003.00 0.00 0.00Ruby CarrAce

4 0.002.00 0.00 0.00Elliott SwansonMilky Way

5 0.001.00 0.00 0.00Olivia Fay BriantJust Juno

41  138 cm & Under Hunter Jump

R1 F R1 T R2 FJO F JO TPrize Money

Placing / Pts

Starters - 4

1 0.006.00 0.00 0.00Ruby CarrAce

2 0.004.00 0.00 0.00Lacey CribbCorivale Texas Lights

3 0.003.00 0.00 0.00Jennifer HofmanTik Tok Tony

4 0.002.00 0.00 0.00Parinuitera Love-PomanaKo Hine Ahau

42  Over 138 cm & Under Hunter Jump

R1 F R1 T R2 FJO F JO TPrize Money

Placing / Pts

Starters - 9

1 0.006.00 0.00 0.00Molly McEwanWembleybrook Giovanni

2 0.004.00 0.00 0.00Molly McEwanTinder Holden

3 0.003.00 0.00 0.00Olivia RauPiper

4 0.002.00 0.00 0.00Elliott SwansonMilky Way

5 0.001.00 0.00 0.00Zoe McNaughtNitro Pandora

43  Pony Working Hunter

R1 F R1 T R2 FJO F JO TPrize Money

Placing / Pts

Starters - 13
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1 0.006.00 0.00 0.00Zoe McNaughtNitro Pandora

2 0.004.00 0.00 0.00Lucy BriantTotaranui Hope

3 0.003.00 0.00 0.00Olivia Fay BriantJust Juno

4 0.002.00 0.00 0.00Ruby CarrAce

5 0.001.00 0.00 0.00Jennifer HofmanTik Tok Tony

44  Horse Eye Opener

R1 F R1 T R2 FJO F JO TPrize Money

Placing / Pts

Starters - 10

1 0.006.00 0.00 0.00Zoe McNaughtKiwi Magnum

2 0.004.00 0.00 0.00Megan ReynoldsIndianna

3 0.003.00 0.00 0.00Le-Arna MacdonaldGT Holden

4 0.002.00 0.00 0.00China GunnessRemington ll

5 1.00 0.00 0.00Georgia Hulme-MoirRicky

45  155 cm & Under Hunter Jump

R1 F R1 T R2 FJO F JO TPrize Money

Placing / Pts

Starters - 3

1 6.00 0.00 0.00Georgia Hulme-MoirRicky

2 0.004.00 0.00 0.00Le-Arna MacdonaldGT Holden

3 0.003.00 0.00 0.00Stellar AuldingHololio Sunlight Express

46  Over 155 cm Hunter Jump

R1 F R1 T R2 FJO F JO TPrize Money

Placing / Pts

Starters - 7

1 0.006.00 0.00 0.00Zoe McNaughtKiwi Magnum

2 0.004.00 0.00 0.00Megan ReynoldsIndianna

3 3.00 0.00 0.00Shania Lee RangiwaiBlack

4 0.002.00 0.00 0.00Angela MorisonThunderbird Gold Heart

47  Horse Working Hunter

R1 F R1 T R2 FJO F JO TPrize Money

Placing / Pts

Starters - 9

1 0.006.00 0.00 0.00Megan ReynoldsIndianna

2 0.004.00 0.00 0.00Zoe McNaughtKiwi Magnum

3 0.003.00 0.00 0.00Linda Williams Bandy

4 2.00 0.00 0.00Shania Lee RangiwaiBlack

5 1.00 0.00 0.00Stellar AuldingHololio Brandy Snap

48  Children X Poles

R1 F R1 T R2 FJO F JO TPrize Money

Placing / Pts

Starters - 5

1 0.006.00 0.00 0.00Briar HerriesValrosa Indian Summer

2 0.004.00 0.00 0.00Jordan-Ivy CampbellIrie Queen

3 0.003.00 0.00 0.00Briar HerriesSkibbereen Xtravagant

4 0.002.00 0.00 0.00Iaana MaynardWillow
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49  Adult X Poles

R1 F R1 T R2 FJO F JO TPrize Money

Placing / Pts

Starters - 1

1 0.006.00 0.00 0.00Jackie Atkins-BirdSahara

50  Children 50cm

R1 F R1 T R2 FJO F JO TPrize Money

Placing / Pts

Starters - 7

1 0.006.00 0.00 0.00Aislynn Mahi-RichardsHololio Sparkling Rose

2 0.004.00 0.00 0.00Briar HerriesValrosa Indian Summer

3 3.00 0.00 0.00Emmy MilhamMoon

4 0.002.00 0.00 0.00Jordan-Ivy CampbellIrie Queen

51  Adult 50cm

R1 F R1 T R2 FJO F JO TPrize Money

Placing / Pts

Starters - 3

1 0.006.00 0.00 0.00Jackie Atkins-BirdSahara

2 4.00 0.00 0.00Caroline KingiRua

3 0.003.00 0.00 0.00Quinn SidneyOden

52  Children 60cm

R1 F R1 T R2 FJO F JO TPrize Money

Placing / Pts

Starters - 7

1 0.006.00 0.00 0.00Rerepeti GibsonRiley

2 0.004.00 0.00 0.00Aislynn Mahi-RichardsHololio Sparkling Rose

3 3.00 0.00 0.00Emmy MilhamRichard

4 2.00 0.00 0.00Emmy MilhamMoon

53  Adult 60cm

R1 F R1 T R2 FJO F JO TPrize Money

Placing / Pts

Starters - 3

1 0.006.00 0.00 0.00Quinn SidneyOden

2 0.004.00 0.00 0.00Jackie Atkins-BirdSahara

54  Children 70cm

R1 F R1 T R2 FJO F JO TPrize Money

Placing / Pts

Starters - 6

1 6.00 0.00 0.00Rerepeti GibsonRiley

2 4.00 0.00 0.00Emmy MilhamRichard

3 0.003.00 0.00 0.00Aislynn Mahi-RichardsHololio Sparkling Rose

4 2.00 0.00 0.00Emmy MilhamMoon

55  Adult 70cm

R1 F R1 T R2 FJO F JO TPrize Money

Placing / Pts

Starters - 2

1 0.006.00 0.00 0.00Quinn SidneyOden
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Total $PM for show
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